
FLOORPLAN

LEVEL 1LEVEL 0 LEVEL 2

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.5

1.8

1.9

1.10

Forum Passage

Auditorium 2

Auditorium 1

Stage

Entrance

P4 / Shuttle Buses

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

36
Trajectum North

Registration

Forum

Taxi / Train station
/ City BusTrajectum South

i

2.13

2.9 2.10 2.11 2.12

2.16

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.17

2.18

2.19

Auditorium 1

Promenade North

Promenade South

2.3 Auditorium 22.3

2.1

0.6
0.3

0.8

0.1

0.7

0.130.14

0.15

Lobby South

 46          47                   48           49

       41  42                        43  
44/B 45

0.50.4

Lobby North

0.10

0.11

Company booths Lobby North

41 Bauerfeind
42 iMS
43 Kreussler
44 VB Devices
44B VeinWay
45 Penumbra
46 BD
47 Optimed
48 Sigvaris
49 Inari Medical

Company booths Trajectum

 7 Transonic
 8 Dirinco
 9 B. Braun
10 Medistim
11 Nipro
12 Merit Medical
13 Artivion
15 Oped
16 I-MedTech
18 University of Edinburgh
19 Xeltis
20 Your Anastomosis
21 Surgical Science
22 Wisepress
25A Medtronic
25B Cook Medical
26 Biotronik
27 Philips
28 Bentley InnoMed
30 W. L. Gore & Associates
31 Abbott Vascular International
32 Scanlan
33 Boston Scientific
34A Johnson & Johnson
34B LeMaitre Vascular
35 CX - Biba Medical
36 Terumo

Index

 Arterial

 Venous

 Vascular Access

 Cardiovascular

 OR Nurse

 Company booths

 Registration / Information

 Speakers

i

PraetoriumPraetorium

14

13

12

11

10

   9

   8

   7

   6

28 -29    27  26  25B25A

30  31  32  33  34A34B

35C
35B
35A

0.9

2.2

2.5

2.15

2.14

Rooms Lobby North & South

0.1 Bauerfeind
0.2 BD
0.3 Optimed

0.4 Venous lectures
 Vaattoegang / Lunch symposium
 Venous lectures
0.5 Sigvaris.Kreussler.Philips workshop
 Lunch symposium
0.6 Inari medical
0.7 iMS
0.8 EVC Aortic masterclasses
0.9 Boston Scientific
0.10 Cardiovascular lectures
0.10 EVC masterclasses
0.10 VariXio workshop
0.11 Cardiovascular workshops
0.14 Medtronic dialysis nurse workshop
0.14 B. Braun workshop
0.15 Johnson & Johnson
0.16 Johnson & Johnson
0.18 Cook Medical
  
Praetorium Lobby North

Speakers’ Corner

Rooms Forum Passage

1.1 Cook Medical
1.3 Terumo
1.4 Philips
1.5 Artivion
1.6 Medtronic
1.7 Medtronic
1.8 W. L. Gore & Associates
1.9 W. L. Gore & Associates
  
Auditorium 2 Trajectum

Arterial lectures

2.4

0.2

0.18       0.17      0.16

1.4

1.6

1.7

Rooms Promenade

2.1 Vascular Access lectures
 Vaattoegang symposium

2.2 OR Nurse symposium
 Vaattoegang symposium
2.3 Nipro
2.4 Merit Medical
2.5 Penumbra
2.6 Shockwave Medical
2.7 Medistim
2.8 Asahi Intecc
2.9 Abbott Vascular International
2.10 Biotronik
2.11 Bentley InnoMed
2.12 Bentley InnoMed
2.13 Speakers’ lounge
2.16 Speaker ready room
2.18 LeMaitre Vascular
2.19 LeMaitre Vascular
  
Auditorium 2
Arterial lectures


